
 

Exclusive to SimplyBiz Members and Compliance First Clients
Client Newsletters – Autumn 2021 Edition

How to order:
1.	Complete the form
2.	Email to info@tomd.co.uk
3.	Any questions? Call us on 01279 657555

Please note:
Firms choosing Style 2 will be contacted to discuss their ‘local’ news story. 
If you wish to order both versions (English and Scottish) please contact us  
to discuss your order and costs.

Version Ongoing Order

Newsletter (4 Page A4)

WINTER SUMMER

YOUR WINDOW ON MONEY

YOUR WINDOW ON WEALTH

YOUR WINDOW ON HOME FINANCE

SPRING AUTUMNENGLISH SCOTTISH

Style

STYLE 1  = Personalised bespoke panel with logo and contact details

STYLE 2  = Personalised bespoke panel with logo and contact details 	
	 + photo and 300 word ‘local news story’

It is important that you tell us if you have recently moved or changed your contact details.

 

*PDF, HTML and online flipbook files attract 20% VAT. There is no VAT on printed items. 

Postage & packing: £13.50 (inc VAT). Payment will be taken via your SimplyBiz/Compliance First Direct Debit.

Contact Name:

Company Name:

Telephone:

Email:

Address:

STYLE 1
£75.00 

 
£120.00 

 
£152.00 

 
£184.00 

 
£210.00 

 
£225.00 

 
Every extra 100 
copies costs £20

Please indicate
total number

required

STYLE 2
£215.00 

 
£257.00 

 
£280.00 

 
£299.00 

 
£318.00 

 
£350.00 

 

Newsletter Print 50 100 200 300 400 500 More than 500?

A4 12 page magazine 
that includes content 

from the Your 
Window on Wealth 

and Your Window on 
Money newsletters.

£95.00 
 

£142.00 
 

£247.00 
 

£410.00 
 

£562.00 
 

£698.00 
 

£730.00

PDF of magazine 
(free with all 

print orders)* 
 
 
 

25 50 100 200 300 400 500Magazine

£75.00

Please indicate costs

SBS/CF  Number Newsletters Your Finance Matters 
Magazine

P + P (Not PDF) TOTAL

£ £ £ £

PDF or HTML of Newsletter (free with all print orders)*

STYLE 1: STYLE 2: PDF  £130.00PDF  £40.00 HTML  £130.00HTML  £40.00

Online newsletter / magazine flipbook* £10

SPECIAL OFFER: 
All autumn orders 
receive a free 
personalised 
Investing In Times 
of Uncertainty PDF.
For samples and further  
information, please email 
 info@tomd.co.uk  
or call 01279 657555 
– we’re happy to help!

Contact us for  
more information

INVESTING IN TIMES OF UNCERTAINTY

There is no doubt that the  COVID-19 pandemic has resulted  in market volatility throughout  2020 and continuing into 2021. Economic and geopolitical events always prompt investors to question whether now is a good time to  invest or to remain invested.

It is important to remember that some market volatility is inevitable; markets will always move up and down. As an investor, putting any short-term market volatility into historical context is useful.
This chart of the FTSE 100 since inception, details a series of significant events over the last 35 years or so. Despite a variety of market shocks and rebounds, the index still has a long-term growth trend. 

The value of investments can go down as well as up and you may not get back the full amount you invested.  

The past is not a guide to future performance and past performance may not necessarily be repeated.

Investing in  Times of Uncertainty

Chart: FTSE 100 since inception to 1 September 2021, source Yahoo and Trading Economics
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Investing for the long term

The emergence of COVID-19 brought a rapid end to the drawn-out recovery of major stock markets from the share price lows associated with the financial crisis a decade ago. When the scale of the threat to lives and livelihoods became apparent, market analysts and investors reassessed the global economic outlook and corporate prospects; they didn’t like what they saw and a wave of selling followed, with inevitable consequences. Most share prices, and thus stock indices, were impacted, with market volatility continuing throughout 2020.

Market analysts and investors aren’t infallible, but when something like COVID-19 strikes they get nervous because closed borders, flight bans and lockdowns can pose a threat even to large companies, especially in exposed sectors. Axed dividends and distressed rights issues are anathema to the jittery; and the largest blue-chip companies aren’t immune. Little wonder then that the 100 shares comprising the UK’s blue-chip share index, the FTSE 100, rapidly lost about one-third of their combined value in late February and March 2020.

Lessons from historyCreated in 1984 with a starting level  of 1,000 points to provide a wider index of leading shares quoted in London,  the FTSE 100 largely superseded the narrower Financial Times 30-share index launched in 1935. As a barometer of economic outlook and corporate prospects, the FTSE 100 has gauged  a few storms over the past 36 years.  A chart of its progress reveals a plethora of spikes and dips, the starkest of which can be associated with key events in recent financial history.

Investing for the long term  – lessons from the past

Chart: FTSE 100 since inception to 1 September 2021, source Yahoo and Trading Economics
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This is a sample
Please contact us on 01279 657555 or email info@tomd.co.uk for more information

Studio F202, Weston House, Allen House Business Centre, The MaltingsStation Road, SawbridgeworthHertfordshire, CM21 9FP          
Tel 01279 657555          Email info@tomd.co.uk        Web www.simplymarketingsolutions.co.uk
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