## **Client Newsletters - Autumn 2021 Edition**

Exclusive to SimplyBiz Members and Compliance First Clients

## How to order:

- 1. Complete the form
- 2. Email to info@tomd.co.uk
- 3. Any questions? Call us on 01279 657555

## Please note:

Email:

Firms choosing Style 2 will be contacted to discuss their 'local' news story. If you wish to order both versions (English and Scottish) please contact us to discuss your order and costs.

## Contact us for more information SPECIAL OFFER: All autumn orders receive a free personalised Investing In Times of Uncertainty PDF. For samples and further information, please email info@tomd.co.uk

or call **01279 657555** 

- we're happy to help!

<b>Version</b> ENGLISH		SCOTTISH	<b>Ongo</b> WINT	ing Order	SPRING	SI	JMMER 🔲	AUTUMN
Newsletter (4 Page A4)  YOUR WINDOW ON MONEY  YOUR WINDOW ON WEALTH  YOUR WINDOW ON HOME FINANCE				2 = Personalis	ed bespok		ogo and contact def ogo and contact def story'	
PDF or HTML of New STYLE 1: PDF £40		vith all print orde		STYLE 2:	PDF £1	130.00	HTML £	130.00
Newsletter Print	50	100	200	30	0	400	500	More than 500?
STYLE 1	£75.00	£120.00	£152.00	£184	.00	£210.00	£225.00	Every extra 100 copies costs £20
STYLE 2	£215.00	£257.00	£280.00	£299	.00	£318.00	£350.00	total number required
Magazine	25	50	100	200	300	400	500	PDF of magazine
A4 12 page magazine that includes content from the Your	£95.00	£142.00	£247.00	£410.00	£562.00	£698.00	£730.00	(free with all print orders)*
Window on Wealth and Your Window on Money newsletters.								
and Your Window on Money newsletters.	magazine flipl	oook*	£10 🗍					1
and Your Window on	flipbook files att 50 (inc VAT). Paym	ract 20% VAT. The	ere is no VAT on	•	t Direct Debi	it.		
and Your Window on Money newsletters.  Online newsletter /  *PDF, HTML and online f Postage & packing: £13.5	flipbook files att 50 (inc VAT). Paym	ract 20% VAT. The	ere is no VAT on via your SimplyBiz	/Compliance Firs		it.  Not PDF)	TOTAL	
and Your Window on Money newsletters.  Online newsletter /  *PDF, HTML and online f Postage & packing: £13.5	flipbook files att 50 (inc VAT). Paym s Newsle	ract 20% VAT. The	ere is no VAT on via your SimplyBiz Your Fina	/Compliance Firs			TOTAL £	
and Your Window on Money newsletters.  Online newsletter /  *PDF, HTML and online f Postage & packing: £13.5  Please indicate costs  SBS/CF Number	flipbook files att 50 (inc VAT). Paym  s  Newsle  £  ou tell us if you	ract 20% VAT. The nent will be taken v	Your Fina Magazine  £  moved or cha	nce Matters nged your con	P + P ( £ tact detail	Not PDF)		